

01/06/2022

			Vendor	Ranking			Page 1 of 1
Letting:	02211215	December 15, 2021 11:00 AM	Call Order	: 001	Contract:	E20R7-R0	
District: Contract Time: Contract Desc:		DAR DAYS ntenance for the Lake City Op		BAKER, COLUMBIA, DIST/ST-WIDE, HAMILTON, SUWANNEE, UNION		: N/A 41021257250 (*	*)

Ran	k Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	BOONE IMPROVEMENTS, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$355,400.00	100.00%
2	JT RUBY CONTRACTING SERVICE INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$439,775.00	123.74%
3	AMG OPERATIONS, LLC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$500,000.00	140.69%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 3

Letting:	02211215	December 15, 2021	Call Order:	001	Contract:	E20R7-R0
District:	District 2		Counties:	BAKER, COLUMBIA,	Fed Aid No:	: N/A
Contract Time:	365 CALEND	AR DAYS		DIST/ST-WIDE,	Project(s):	41021257250 (*)
Contract Descr	Routine Maint	enance for the Lake City Ope	erations	HAMILTON, SUWANNEE, UNION		

Intermediate mowing with collection and disposal, slope mowing, litter removal and disposal and trimming around appurtenances, tree/brush/shrubs trimming, edging & landscape Maintenance on Primary roads, DOT District office complex & DOT Lake Jeffery complex within the Lake City Operations. In Baker, Columbia, Hamilton, Suwannee, and Union

Counties. RENEWAL OPTION. BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

Line No / It Item Descr		Quantity Units	(1) BOONE IMP IN((2) JT RUBY CO SERVIC		(3) AMG OPE	RATIONS, LLC.
() indicates i	item is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SEC	TION: 0001	(INTERMEDIAT	TE MACHINE MOV	VING (AC				
0005 E104 MOWING (SLC		300.000 AC	82.00000	24,600.00	85.00000	25,500.00	100.00000	30,000.00
	4 6 ERMEDIATE MACHINE CTION AND DISPOSAL		74.00000	173,900.00	99.00000	232,650.00	92.00000	216,200.00
0015 E110 LITTER REMC		2,600.000 AC	25.00000	65,000.00	25.00000	65,000.00	20.00000	52,000.00
0020 E110 EDGING	32 2	200.000 MI	133.00000	26,600.00	30.00000	6,000.00	134.00000	26,800.00
0025 E580 BED PREPAR	173 ATION & MULCHING	2,500.000 SY	13.00000	32,500.00	16.25000	40,625.00	8.00000	20,000.00
	336 4 D TRIMMING (TREES A	50.000 AND PM	331.00000	16,550.00	750.00000	37,500.00	500.00000	25,000.00
	336 5 D TRIMMING (TREES A	325,000.000 AND SF	0.05000	16,250.00	0.10000	32,500.00	0.40000	130,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 3

Letting:	02211215	December 15,	2021 C	all Order: 001		Contract:	E20R7-R0	
Line No / Ite Item Descri		e Quantity Units	\ /	IPROVEMENTS, NC.	· · ·	CONTRACTING ICE INC	(3) AMG OP	ERATIONS, LLC.
() indicates ite	em is bid as Lump Sum		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECT	ΓΙΟΝ: 0001	(INTERMEDIA)	TE MACHINE MC	WING (AC				
0001 INTERM	EDIATE MACHINE S MOWING (AC)	Section Totals:		\$355,400.00		\$439,775.00		\$500,000.00

Contract Grand Totals:	\$355,400.00	\$439,775.00	500,000.00
------------------------	--------------	--------------	------------



			Tabulation of Bids			Page 3 of 3
_etting:	02211215	December 15, 2021	Call Order: 001	Contract:	E20R7-R0	
			o file a protest within the time pre da Statutes, or failure to post the l			